

SC NO. 730/2021
STATE Vs. RAVINDER SHARMA
FIR NO. 117/2018
PS (Paschim Vihar West)

20.07.2023

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave today.

Present : Sh. Naveen Kumar, Ld. Subs. Addl. PP for the State.

Ld. Counsel for complainant.

All the accused persons are present alongwith Ld.

Counsel.

Put up for purpose fixed on **11.10.2023.**

(READER)
20.07.2023