

CNR NO. DLWT01-009710/2021
SC NO. 730/2021
STATE Vs. RAVINDER SHARMA
FIR NO. 117/2018
PS (Paschim Vihar West)
U/s 323/341/506/34 IPC

28.10.2024

Present : Ms. Parul Singh, Ld. Add. PP for the State.
Sh. Mukul Rao, Ld. Counsel for complainant.
All the accused persons are present on bail.

Adjournment requested.

Put up for further proceedings on **27.01.2025**.

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02 West THC Delhi
28.10.2024